Date of Interview/Counselling

From: 2024-05-02

To:

2024-05-02

IR
LIS IR A
E3E32 1k

= e =
HreN g Seafaare=

111

PG Admissions

Department of Ceramic Engineering

Ceramic Engineering

List of Shortlisted Candidates

INDIAN
INSTITUTE OF

TECHNOLOGY

BANARAS HINDU UNIVERSITY

MTech_MPharm

| S.No.| Application ID | Candidate Name
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24102774
24103589
24104172
24104287
24104291
24104567
24104717
24105689
24105814
24105871
24106058
24106081
24106384
24106411
24106124
24107072
24107369
24101463
24108102
24108421
24108965
24109393
24109755
24110072
24110920
24111313
24111424
24111592
24111788
24112624
24113418
24113436
24113701
24114010
24114650
24114297
24103840
24103872
24106135
24107165
24109896
24110569
24110581
24111380
24110305
24111886
24112647
24112825
24114705
24114347
24100015
24100796
24100933
24100977
24101252
24101669

RUPAK KUMAR

Ayush Kumar Srivastava
Shadab Arshad

SUBARNO GUPTA

Tarun Kumar

Parag Shrivastava

AKASH TIWARI

Tarun Rgj

NIMIT ANAND
Abhimanyu Roy Chaudhuri
SPANDAN DHAR
Ashutosh Sharma

UDISHA GANGOPADHYAY
Tanisha Singh

SWASTIKA CHATTARAJ
RUDRASISH MUKHERJEE
RITUPARN MISHRA
Aditi Mudgal

VINAY TRIPATHI

Nipun Sharma

UDDIPTA SARMA
SAURABH SINGH

Ayush Dixit

PINKESH

Rakshita Jesica Nand
Shobhit tyagi
ANUSHALVA SINGH BISEN
ANUJAWASTHI

Vibhuti Dharmani

RICHIK DATTA

Aniket Gupta

Aditi Mishra

Shubhi

Manoj Kalita

Aditi dubey

Chandraprabhu Murgundi
Anindya Anupam

AMAN RAI

ABHINAV KUMAR SINGH
siddharth singh

Aalok Chauhan

ANURAG BASU

Harshit Kumar Rai

Devesh Bansal

Namrata Raju Parvat

Amit Mishra

DURGA KASTURI
SHUBHAM MISHRA
ANKIT DUBEY

Hridayam Borthakur

MD ABDULLAH RAZA
DINESH KUMAR YADAV
Aniket Kumar

AMAN KUMAR JAISWAL
aniket yadav

RITIK RAJ

| Father Name

Jainath singh

Ashok Kumar Srivastava
Mohd Arshad Kamal
KANCHAN BARAN GUPTA
Binod Kumar Pandey

Rajesh Shrivastava

Madhaw Prasad Tiwari

Ranjit Kumar

AJT KUMARDAS

Partha Roy Chaudhuri
SAMIR KUMAR DHAR
Vijay Kumar Sharma
KALYAN GANGOPADHYAY
Jai Prakash Singh

NISHITH BARAN CHATTARAJ
RAJA MUKHERJEE
CHAKRADHAR MISHRA

L ate Sandeep Sharma
Devendra Kumar tripathi
Pramod Sharma

RABINDRA NATH SARMA
RAJESH SINGH

laxmi kant dixit

KULBIR SINGH

Alok Tarun Nand

Ajay tyagi

AMIT SINGH BISEN

R K AWASTHI

Anoop kumar

RANJAN DATTA

Suresh prasad gupta

Mr. Arvind Kumar Mishra
Arun Tiwari

Anmrit Kalita

GS dubey

Ajit Murgundi

Abdul Rofik

GOVIND NARAYAN RAI SHARMA
VIRENDRA SINGH

santosh singh

Rajpal Chauhan

ASHIM KUMAR BOSE

Narendra Rai

Mukesh Bansal

Raju

Rajkumar Mishra
PRABHU J BARANWAL
DINESH MISHRA
BAGISH DHAR DUBEY
Brojen Borthakur

MD ASLAM RAZA
RAM BACHAN YADAV
Indradeo roy

SUNIL JAISWAL
harishankar yadav
MUKESH KUMAR
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76
77
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79
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82
83
84
85
86
87
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90
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95
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97
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99
100
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107
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109
110
111
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113
114
115
116
117
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24101673
24102407
24102584
24102655
24102653
24102727
24102741
24102780
24103080
24103155
24103974
24104267
24104314
24104353
24105013
24105156
24105400
24105396
24105427
24105517
24105518
24105547
24106598
24107192
24107413
24107490
24107906
24107967
24108719
24108728
24108661
24109434
24109875
24110111
24109283
24110577
24110782
24110807
24111139
24111295
24111357
24111615
24111673
24112271
24112441
24112865
24113582
24113731
24113488
24113615
24114135
24114398
24101021
24100711
24101378
24101433
24102394
24103271
24104820
24104834
24104883
24105058
24105649
24105423
24106121

GAURAV KUMAR GAUTAM
Pranjal Y adav

RAHUL KUMAR

AMIT PATEL

PLABON BORUAH

Arushi Singh

NIRANJAN KUMAR SINGH
Himanshu Ranjan

SHIVAM KUMAR CHAUDHARY
sandeep kumar
ABHIMANYU PRAKASH SHARMA
KHEMCHANDRA SOPAN MAHAJAN
SANDEEP ANKALAPU
Anvek Arjun Chodankar
VICKY KUMAR

Uttkarsh Singh

Priyanshu

Anurag Gupta

Ishita Singh

ANKUR VERMA

SATYAM JAISWAL
Akshay Sopan Shelke

MD TAGIDUL ISLAM
VIKASH RAJJAISWAL
abhishek yadav

RUDRA PRATAP SINGH
VARUN KUMAR BHARDWAJ
MANI SACHAN

Aman Kumar

Ravi Prakash

RENU YADAV

Gurumurthy S

PRASHANT UTTAM
AMAN YADAV
AKANKSHA YADAV
HIMANSHU RAJ
VISHNUPRASAD C K
SAURABH YADAV
ABHISHEK KUMAR
SHISHIR KUMAR MALL
Somanath Mahapatra
KAPILDEB SAHOO

SUMIT KUMAR
YADANALA PRANAY KUMAR
RAVI KUMAR SAHU
Harshit Kumar

MISHA KATIYAR

Tushar S Kambale

Ranjan Kumar Gupta

N Sharath

Ganesh Kumar.Pudagosula
ashwani kumar

Harsh Malviya

SIMRAN TANTWAY

YASH SUKHADEVE
AYUSH KUMAR CHHARI
Pankaj Kumar

Ashish Kumar

Kalpitkumar Solanki

deepika bharti

Nimitt Bunkar

NRAPENDRA

DIGVIJAY SINGH

Sanoj Kumar Bharti
Siddharth Pal

| Father Name

AVINASH KUMAR
Virendra nath Y adav
RAJEEV KUMAR
RAMNARESH SINGH
KARTIK BORUAH

Kalloo Prasad Y adav
BISHWANATH SINGH
Jyoti Prakash Singh

DINESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY
lochan patel

SHARMA NAND PRASAD
SOPAN NAMDEO MAHAJAN
LAXMIPATHI ANKALAPU
Arjun Chodankar

KRISHNA PANDIT
Shailendra Singh

Sunil Kumar

Vishnu Prasad Gupta

Brijesh Singh

RAKESH KUMAR VERMA
RAJESH KUMAR JAISWAL
Sopan Jagannath Shelke

MD RAISUDDIN

SANJAY KUMAR JAISWAL
Ramesh yadav

RAM RAJSINGH

VIJAY KUMAR BHARDWAJ
RAJESH SACHAN
Gutteshwar Sah

Bijay Kumar Rai

SHAITAN SINGH YADAV
SOKKALINGAM S
SATISH KUMAR UTTAM
GOPAL SINGH YADAV
BIPIN KUMAR YADAV
SHAILENDRA KUMAR
SADASIVAN CK
MAHATIM YADAV
SHIVJEE PRASAD GUPTA
SATYENDRA MALL

L okanath Mahapatra

LATE KAMAL KUMAR SAHOO
SATENDRA PRASAD YADAV
YADANALA SRINIVAS
Ramesh Chandra Sahu
Naresh Babu

VIMAL KUMAR KATIYAR
Shivanand Kambale

Shivnath Prasad Gupta
Narayan Naik
Sathyanarayana.P

ram kumar raman

Mr Tikaram Malviya
SHIVPRASAD

RAJKUMAR SUKHADEVE
VIJAY KUMAR CHHARI
Jagdish prasad shankhala
Rakesh Kumar

Jashvantbhai Solanki

ramesh chandra

Prahlad Sahai Bunkar

KHEM CHANDRA ARYA
RAM SWAROOP

Ravindra Nath

Rajesh Bahadur Pal

| Category |
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132
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134
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136
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141

24106529
24106648
24106849
24104893
24108648
24108816
24109711
24110832
24111306
24111454
24111599
24112495
24112912
24113699
24113784
24114064
24102002
24108085
24111891
24107733

Rohan Vijendra Dhepe
Ruchika Dipak Wankhade
CHANDAN KUMAR
YASHWANT BANJARA
Arindam Roy

SAURABH KUMAR GAUTAM
NAGENDRA KUMAR
Shirish R

Jay Passi

BHAGWAN DAS AHIRWAR
JYOTI NASKAR

AISHIK ROY

ARAVIND BALLIKORA
ritik kurrey

Prashant Rahi

SUBHAM SHEKHAR ROY
BHAGYADAY MECH

Neha Kumari

Ayush Aman

Chetan Kumar

| Father Name

Vijendra Keshavrao Dhepe
Dipak

GOPAL PRASAD

ASHOK BANJARA

Anil Chandra Roy

JTENDRA KUMAR
OMPRAKASH

Raviprakash B

Sushil Kumar

BASANTA AHIRWAR
MOLOY NASKAR
RUDRADEV ROY
BALLIKORA YELLAMANDA
jhilan prasad kurrey

Sant Ram Rahi

SUBHENDU SHEKHAR ROY
LATE ANIL MECH

Ravindra Nath

Manoj Kumar Singh

Y ugul Kishor

| Category |
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